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HOT STARTERS
Chicken Wings

Grilled Barbecue chicken wings

Keftedes

Fried Pork meatbolls

Loukanika
Grilled pork Sausages

Kalamari

Fried Kalamari rings

Dolmades

Stuffed vine leaves with rice and pork mince
Spanakopitta

Spinach filo pastries and feta cheese
Halloumi Cheese

Traditional grilled cheese from Cyprus

Saganaki Cheese
Mushrooms with Olive Oil, Lemon & Garlic

COLD STARTERS

Taramosalata

Cod'’s roe mixed with lemon juice & olive oil

Tzatziki

Greek yoghurt, cucumber, garlic & olive oil

Houmous
Chick peas, tahini, lemon, garlic, pine nuts & olive oil

Tahini

Ground sesame seeds, olive oil, lemon, garlic &olive oil

Tirokafteri
Feta cheese mixed with yoghurt, chili peppers

Beetroot

Beetroot with garlic, olive oil & venigar

Gigantes
Giant white beans with tomato sauce and carrots
cooked in the oven

TODAY’S SPECIAL

Pulses / Ospria
Ladera
Soups

(with meat)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Sprite, Fanta
Kean juice
Still Water / Sparkling Water

6.90
770
7.90
8.90

7.70

8.50

8.50
8.50
7.70

4.90
4.90

4.90
4.90

6.90

5.50
5.50

8.90
9.90
7.90

TAKE AWAY MENU
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1

Small
{wrap)

7.90
7.90

9.20

GREEK SOUVLAKI
Pork Gyro

Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips
Chicken Gyro

Greek pitta with yasouvlaki sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & chips
Pork Skewer

Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips
Chicken Skewer

Greek pitta with yasouvlaki sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & chips 9 20
Lamb Skewer 10.50
Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips .
Loukaniko Skewer 9.20
Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips b
Bifteki Skewer 9.20

Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips

Vegetarian Skewer

Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips

EXTRAS
Chips
Rice
Kritharaki
Roasted potatoes

. Pourguri

Greek

Pitta Bread 1.40

SALADS

Mixed Salad

Tomato, cucumber, onions & parsley

Season Salad

Different salad depending on the Season

Greek Salad

Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, lettuce, peppers,
olives & feta cheese

Caesar Salad

Small

5.50
6.50
7.50
7.70

BEER

Keo

Stella Artois
Budweiser
Mythos

Large
(portion)

11.90
11.90
12.50
12.50
14.90
12.50
12.50
12.50

4.90
5.50
5.50
6.50
5.50

Cypriot

2.20

Large

7.50
8.50
9.90
10.90

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
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Tel. : 020 888 66 495

GREEK TRADITIONAL RESTAURANT

CHARCOAL KEBABS

Pork Kebab
Chicken Kebab
Lamb Kebab
Sheftalia
Mixed Kebab

(All the above kebabs served in traditional
Cypriot pitta and salad)
Extra Skewer
Lamb Skewer

MAIN COURSES

Kodosouvli
Marinated pork and sweet peppers slowly cooked over
charcoal (without the bone)

Chicken Souvia

Marinated chicken on the bone slowly cooked over charcoal
Lamb Souvla

Marinated Lamb on the bone slowly cooked over charcoal
Kleftiko

Slowly cooked lamb shank

Beef Stifado

Cubes of beef slowly cooked with onions, tomato sauce
and red wine

Mousaka
Traditional greek dish

Pastitsio
Traditional greek dish

Mixed Grill

Different types of meat including chicken, lamb, pork, beef
(Served with rice, pourguri and chips) Serves 2

Kalamari

CHEF’S SPECIALITIES

Chicken Cutlets
Skepasti

A delicious greek speciality with pork or chicken gyro cooked
with sweet peppers, onions, tomato and cheddar cheese

Soutzoukakia

Meat balls with tomato sauce

Chicken Escalope
Golden bread - crumbed chicken fillet

DESSERTS

Rice Pudding
Orange Pia
Dessert of theday

Small

Large

9.20 12.50
9.20 12.50
10.50 14.90
9.50 13.40

13.90

4.20
5.00

13.90
13.90

24.90
16.90

13.90

13.90
12,90

29.90
13.90

13.90
12,90
12,90

13.50

3.90
5.50
5.50




