

HOT STARTERS

Chicken Wings Grilled Barbecue chicken wings	6.90
Keftedes	7.70
Fried Pork meatbolls Loukanika	7.90
Grilled pork Sausages	7.90
Kalamari Fried Kalamari rings	8.90
Dolmades .	7.70
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and pork mince	/./(
Spanakopitta Spinach filo pastries and feta cheese	8.50
Halloumi Cheese	0 =0
Traditional grilled cheese from Cyprus	8.50
Saganaki Cheese	8.50
Mushrooms With Olive Oil, Lemon & Garlic	7.70
COLD STARTERS	
Taramosalata	
Cod's roe mixed with lemon juice & olive oil	4.90
Tzatziki Greek yoghurt, cucumber, garlic & olive oil	4.90
Houmous	4.90
Chick peas, tahini, lemon, garlic, pine nuts & olive oil Tahini	
Ground sesame seeds, olive oil, lemon, garlic &olive oil	4.90
Tirokafteri Feta cheese mixed with yoghurt, chili peppers	6.90
Beetroot	
Beetroot with garlic, olive oil & venigar	5.50
Gigantes Giant white beans with tomato sauce and carrots cooked in the oven	5.50
TODAY'S SPECIAL	
Pulses / Ospria	8.90
Ladera	9.90
Soups	7.90
(with meat)	2.50
SOFT DRINKS	

2.00

2.20

1.50

Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Still Water / Sparkling Water

Kean juice

TAKE AWAY MENU

9	GREEK SOUVLAKI	Small (wrap)	Large (portion)	0
9	Pork Gyro Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips	7.90	11.90	0
9	Chicken Gyro Greek pitta with yasouvlaki sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & chips	7.00	11.90	0
9	Pork Skewer			0
5	Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips Chicken Skewer	9.20	12.50	0
9	Greek pitta with yasouvlaki sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & chips	9.20	12.50	0
9	Creek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips	L 0.50	14.90	0
9	Loukaniko Skewer	9.20	12.50	0
9	Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips Bifteki Skewer			0
9	Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips	9.20	12.50	0
9	Vegetarian Skewer Greek pitta with tzatziki, tomatoes, onions & chips	9.20	12.50	
9	EXTRAS			0
9	Chips Rice		4.90	0
9	Kritharaki		5.50 5.50	0
9	Roasted potatoes		6.50	0
9	Pourguri		5.50	0
5		Greek		0
9	Pitta Bread	1.40	2.20	0
9	SALADS	Small	Large	
9	Mixed Salad	5.50	7.50	6
9	Tomato, cucumber, onions & parsley Season Salad			6
9	Different salad depending on the Season	6.50	8.50	6
9	Greek Salad Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, lettuce, peppers,	7 50	9.90	6
9	olives & feta cheese			0
9	Caesar Salad	7.70	10.90	0
2	BEER			0
3	DELIX			0
3	Keo	5.	50	0
2	Stella Artois		50	0
2	Budweiser		50 50	0
2	Mythos		50 50	0
2)				0

Tel.: 020 888 66 495 GREEK TRADITIONAL RESTAURANT

)	CHARCOAL KEBABS	Small	Large
	Pork Kebab Chicken Kebab Lamb Kebab Sheftalia Mixed Kebab (All the above kebabs served in traditional Cypriot pitta and salad)	9.20 9.20 10.50 9.50	
	Extra Skewer Lamb Skewer MAIN COURSES	5	.20 .00
	Kodosouvli Marinated pork and sweet peppers slowly cooked over charcoal (without the bone) Chicken Souvla Marinated chicken on the bone slowly cooked over charcoal Lamb Souvla Marinated Lamb on the bone slowly cooked over charcoal Kleftiko Slowly cooked lamb shank Beef Stifado Cubes of beef slowly cooked with onions, tomato sauce and red wine Mousaka Traditional greek dish Pastitsio Traditional greek dish Mixed Grill Different types of meat including chicken, lamb, pork, beef (Served with rice, pourguri and chips) Serves 2		13.90 13.90 24.90 16.90 13.90 13.90 12.90 29.90
	CHEF'S SPECIALIT	IES	13.90
10000	Chicken Cutlets Skepasti A delicious greek speciality with pork or chicken gyro cooked with sweet peppers, onions, tomato and cheddar cheese Soutzoukakia Meat balls with tomato sauce		13.90 12.90 12.90
10 10 10	Chicken Escalope Golden bread - crumbed chicken fillet		13.50
5	DESSERTS		2.00
	Rice Pudding Orange Pia		3.90 5.50
	Dessert of theday		5.50 5.50

119 Bramley Road Oakwood N14 4UT London